Compromise And Settle The Case Of Ernesto Sarmiento V. Alameda-Contra Costa 

Transit District, City Of Oakland, County Of Alameda, And DOES 1 Through 20, Alameda 

County Superior Court Case No. 23CV045022, City Attorney File No. X05523, By 

Payment In The Amount Of Five Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars And No Cents 

($550,000.00) (Oakland Department Of Transportation - Dangerous Condition)

5.7

26-0243

Sponsors: Office Of The City Attorney

Pursuant To Rule 28(b) Of Resolution 90066 C.M.S. This Item Was Added To This 

Agenda

ACTION ON THE NON-CONSENT CALENDAR PORTION OF THE AGENDA WILL